SB 5535-1 (LC 9535) 4/15/15 (TR/ps)

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5535

1 In line 10 of the printed bill, delete "\$18,519,056" and insert 2 "\$18,468,724".

<sup>3</sup> In line 12, delete "\$11,430,782" and insert "\$11,426,934".

4 In line 13, delete "\$13,677,926" and insert "\$13,784,462".

5 In line 15, delete "\$772,004" and insert "\$774,089".

6 In line 16, delete "\$699,607" and insert "\$698,049".

 $\mathbf{7}$